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Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)
Blade Options

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

52

4

14
125x30
21
3917
187

6

2.16

Fits Only

3000

17

90

Integrated Light Kit
1350

Marissa - MAR52ESP4

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Espresso
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We know that less is more. That's why we created the
Marissa fan with a sleek, four-blade design. But
sometimes more is more so we added a little glitz and
glamour. If you desire an elegant home but can't deny
your love of extravagance, the Marissa fan will satisfy
both.

Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e 6" Downrod (Included)

e 52" Reversible Blades in Walnut/Espresso (Included)
e Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)

e Remote & Wall Control Included

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

e LED Module is Guaranteed for 3 years

Dimensions v
A: 18.60

B: 16.09

C: 8.69

D: 5.12

E: 10.65

F: w/o Light Kit - 10.65

Downrod Length (in.) 6
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