CRAFTMADE



Marissa - MAR52ESP4

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Espresso



We know that less is more. That's why we created the Marissa fan with a sleek, four-blade design. But sometimes more is more so we added a little glitz and glamour. If you desire an elegant home but can't deny your love of extravagance, the Marissa fan will satisfy both.

- Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor
- 6" Downrod (Included)
- 52" Reversible Blades in Walnut/Espresso (Included)
- Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)
- Remote & Wall Control Included
- Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)
- LED Module is Guaranteed for 3 years

Dimensions

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52	A:	18.60
Blades	4	В:	16.09
Blade Pitch (deg)	14	C:	8.69
Motor Size (MM)	125x30	D:	5.12
Energy Guide Watts	21	E:	10.65
Energy Guide CFM	3917	F: w/o Light Kit -	10.65
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	187	Downrod Length (in.)	6
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	6		
Energy Cost			
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.16	► D →	
Blade Options	Fits Only		ł
Bulb CCT	3000		
Bulb Wattage	17	-C / C-+	
CRI	90		В
Light Kit Options	Integrated Light Kit		Ê
Lumens	1350		- / -
			_

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • • • © 2021 All Rights Reserved

Specs